Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S2

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S2: DROITWICH - BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE
Via Fernhill Heath

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Primsland Way
Stop code: 2000G612328

Suffolk Way
Stop code: 2000G003700

Dovecote Rd
Stop code: 2000G502708

Dilmore Lane
Stop code: 2000G500952

Claines Lane
Stop code: 2000G500954

Blessed Edward Sch
Stop code: 2000G600007

SD School Days Only

S2: BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE - DROITWICH
Via Fernhill Heath

Monday to Friday

S2
SD

0745

0748

0751

0807

0809

0835



Service No.: S2

Notes: SD
Blessed Edward Sch 1530
Stop code: 2000G600007

Raven Inn 1545
Stop code: 2000G323026

Dilmore Lane 1552
Stop code: 2000G500951

Primsland Way 1555
Stop code: 2000G612328

Suffolk Way 1603
Stop code: 2000G003700

Dovecote Rd 1604

Stop code: 2000G502708

SD School Days Only



