Timetables for Worcestershire Service Number S2

Valid from 04/09/2023 until further notice

S2: DROITWICH - BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE

Via Fernhill Heath

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	S2
Notes:	SD
Primsland Way Stop code: 2000G612328	0745
Suffolk Way Stop code: 2000G003700	0748
Dovecote Rd Stop code: 2000G502708	0751
Dilmore Lane Stop code: 2000G500952	0807
Claines Lane Stop code: 2000G500954	0809
Blessed Edward Sch Stop code: 2000G600007	0835

SD School Days Only

S2: BLESSED EDWARD OLDCORNE CATHOLIC COLLEGE - DROITWICH

Via Fernhill Heath

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	S2
Notes:	SD
Blessed Edward Sch Stop code: 2000G600007	1530
Raven Inn Stop code: 2000G323026	1545
Dilmore Lane Stop code: 2000G500951	1552
Primsland Way Stop code: 2000G612328	1555
Suffolk Way Stop code: 2000G003700	1603
Dovecote Rd Stop code: 2000G502708	1604

School Days Only

SD